Targus

Targus THZ792GL tablet case 25.6 cm (10.1") Folio Black

Brand : Targus

Product name : THZ792GL

Product code: THZ792GL

- Passes military grade 4’ drop testing* for robust protection

- Geometric Pro-Tek™ design delivers practical protection with adaptable good looks
- Patented custom-moulded tray with reinforced corners enhances impact protection

- Patented 360° rotation for portrait/landscape viewing

- Precision cut access to controls, ports and camera lenses

- Boosts sound with audio-scoops that direct sound toward user
- Magnetic wrap closure ensures secure transport

- Integrated stylus holder

Pro-Tek Rotating case for Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2019) - Black

Targus THZ792GL. Case type: Folio, Brand compatibility: Samsung, Compatibility: Galaxy Tab A,
Maximum screen size: 25.6 cm (10.1"), Number of stand modes: 2. Weight: 340 g

Features
Compatibility *
Number of stand modes
Maximum screen size *
Case type *

Material *

Product main colour *
Brand compatibility *
Closure type

Built-in speaker(s) *
Stand mode *
Protection features

Battery
Built-in battery *

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Galaxy Tab A

2

25.6 cm (10.1")
Folio

PU plastic
Black

Samsung

Not supported
xX

v

Scratch resistant, Shock resistant

20 mm
169 mm
288 mm
34049

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Products per shipping (inner) case
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Products per pallet

1 pc(s)
20 mm
170 mm
290 mm
400 g

84733080
5 pc(s)
255 mm
365 mm
330 mm
8.93 kg
20 pc(s)
900 pc(s)
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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