## Targus THZ792GL tablet case 25.6 cm (10.1") Folio Black

Brand : Targus Product code: THZ792GL

**Product name:** THZ792GL

- Passes military grade 4' drop testing\* for robust protection
- Geometric Pro-Tek  $^{\scriptscriptstyle\mathsf{TM}}$  design delivers practical protection with adaptable good looks
- Patented custom-moulded tray with reinforced corners enhances impact protection
- Patented 360° rotation for portrait/landscape viewing
- Precision cut access to controls, ports and camera lenses
- Boosts sound with audio-scoops that direct sound toward user
- Magnetic wrap closure ensures secure transport
- Integrated stylus holder

Pro-Tek Rotating case for Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2019) - Black

Targus THZ792GL. Case type: Folio, Brand compatibility: Samsung, Compatibility: Galaxy Tab A,

Maximum screen size: 25.6 cm (10.1"), Number of stand modes: 2. Weight: 340 g





	Packaging data	
Galaxy Tab A  2  25.6 cm (10.1")  Folio  PU plastic  Black  Samsung  Not supported  X  Caratab registant Shock registant	Quantity per pack Package width Package depth Package height Package weight  Logistics data Harmonized System (HS) code Products per shipping (inner) case Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight	1 pc(s) 20 mm 170 mm 290 mm 400 g  84733080 5 pc(s) 255 mm 365 mm 330 mm 8.93 kg
Scratch resistant, Shock resistant		
×	Products per master (outer) case	20 pc(s)
	Products per pallet	900 pc(s)
20 mm 169 mm 288 mm		
	2 25.6 cm (10.1") Folio PU plastic Black Samsung Not supported  Control Contro	Galaxy Tab A  Quantity per pack Package width Package depth Package height Pu plastic Black Samsung Not supported  Coratch resistant, Shock resistant  Coratch resistant, Shock resistant  Comm 169 mm 288 mm  Quantity per pack Package width Package depth Package weight  Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case products per master (outer) case Products per master (outer) case





5051794028492

0092636339685



092636339685

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.